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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 1 June  Meeting with Nottingham Business School, on sustainable finance 
– teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Ville Niinistö, 
on current regulatory and supervisory issues – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 7 June Participation in European Banking Federation (EBF) CEO 
roundtable, on supervisory and regulatory issues, recent economic 
developments in the US and European banking sector, the cross-
border integration of the banking market and financial stability 
implications of the digital euro 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 13 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 14 June Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 15 June Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 16 June  Annual high-level meeting with the Board of the Single Resolution 
Board (SRB), on resolution and supervision topics of common 
interest and cooperation arrangements between the two institutions 

Brussels 

Monday, 19 June Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Tuesday, 16 May   

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Jonás 
Fernández, on current regulatory and supervisory issues – 
teleconference 
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Thursday, 22 June General Council – teleconference  

Friday, 23 June Meeting with Vice Chair for Supervision of the Board of Governors 
of the Federal Reserve System, Mr Michael S. Barr, and Deputy 
Governor for Prudential Regulation and Chief Executive Officer of 
the Prudential Regulation Authority at the Bank of England, Mr 
Sam Woods, on the current risk outlook, lessons learnt from the 
March 2023 crisis affecting US regional banks and possible areas 
for collaboration 

ECB 

 Panel on green finance policy and the role of Europe, organised by 
the Federal Working Group of Alliance 90/The Greens – 
introductory remarks on “Climate-related and environmental risks – 
a vital part of the ECB’s supervisory agenda to keep banks safe 
and sound” – teleconference 

 

 

Tuesday, 27 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Macroeconomic stabilisation in 
a volatile inflation environment” – chairing session on “Assessing 
the costs of inflation” 

Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

Wednesday, 28 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Friday, 30 June Meeting with the BIS ECB 
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